Representative Cross-country

Pos. No.
1 57
2 33
3 59
4 82
5 61
6 12
7 79
8 39
9 4
10 36
11 5
12 64
13 1
14 53
15 9
16 8
17 80
18 35
19 91

20 21

21 27
22 87
23 26
24 6

25 28
26 62
27 42
28 3

29 58
30 56
31 60
32 7

33 25
34 15
35 67
36 51
37 17
38 18
39 24
40 47
41 49
42 45
43 89
44 72
45 95
46 22
47 94
48 68
49 46
50 70
51 16
52 88
53 74
54 86

RAF v Police v Fire vCS XC - 16 Jan 14

Forename
Samuel
Ricky
Steven
Orlando
Matthew
Steve
Mike
Grant
Jim
Brendan
Harry
Oz
James
Lee
Paul
Ben
Gary
Nigel
Steve
lan
Greg
Heath
Chris
Mark
Marcus
James
Pierrres
Justin
Nicky
Lee
Oliver
Lee
Jason
Alex
Paul
Kevin
Andrew
Darren
Paul
Darren
Keith
Simon
Willaim
Simon
Andrew
Ricky
Paul
Martin
Phil
Dave
Carl
Mark
Craig
M

Surname
Mitchell
Lightfoot
Robinson
Edwards
Whitfield
Cairns
Cummings
Baillie
Cooper
McMillan
Paton
Ellis
Denne
Athersmith
Cardy
Brewster
Pennington
Stirk
Herring
Wetherall
Southern
Bampton
Rowland
Penny
Maxwell
Youlden
Valance
Maxwell
Munro
Cuthbertson
Truby
Kuklinski
Chalk
Daniels
Nicholson
Monk
Day
Riley
Swan
Weston
Vallis
Piper
Morrison
Bell
Mathias
Lee
Johnson
Ingleson
Griffiths
Adam
Dunne

Featherstone

Metcalf
Tope

RAF Halton

Service
RAF
Fire
RAF
CS
RAF

Police
CS
Fire

Police
Fire

Police
RAF

Police
RAF

Police

Police
CS
Fire
CS

Police
RAF
CS
RAF

Police
RAF
RAF
Fire

Police
RAF
RAF
RAF

Police
RAF

Police
RAF
Fire

Police

Police

Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
RAF
RAF
RAF

Police
RAF
RAF
Fire
RAF

Police
RAF
RAF
RAF

Unit
Coningsby

Wittering

Boulmer

Cosford

Leeming

Cosford
St Athan

Halton

Boscombe Down

Leeming
Leeming
Marham
Germany

Marham

Benson
Abbeywood

Abbeywood
Corsham

Leuchars
Benson

Halton

Time
32.13
32.55
33.08
33.35
33.45
33.57
34.08
34.15
34.19
34.39
34.41
34.51
34.53
35.00
35.08
35.17
35.4
35.47
35.49
35.50
36.00
36.05
36.14
36.18
36.37
37.13
37.17
37.18
37.24
37.26
37.47
37.59
38.08
38.19
38.33
38.37
38.54
39.08
39.19
39.21
39.37
39.51
39.52
39.53
39.56
39.58
40.30
40.31
40.35
40.36
40.37
40.39
41.31
41.35

Cat.

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
SM
VM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
SM
VM
SM
SM
VM
SM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
SM
SM
SM

16.01.14

RAF CS Police Fire
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3

5

12

14

17

19

22

11

13

15

2

10

18

29



Representative Cross-country

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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66 Andrew
69 Gary
30 John
23 Stu
71 A
85 Lee
65 Nick
78 G
19 Chris
84 Dave
90 Ady
83 Tony
76 Vince
77

75 Kev
73 Joe

Women
115 Sarah
116 Kate
127 Abi
113 Sarah
123 Victoria
102 Megan
124 Sarah
101 Nikki
131 Andrea
114 Tara
137 Rachel
120 Kelly
125 Sue
119 Deb
105 Amanda
122 Jennifer
107 Natalie
126 Natasha
133 Jo
132 Mandy
135 Sarah
138 Natalie
108 Bryony
106 Chloe
103 Claire
112 Hannah
136 Kirsty
110 Angela
111 Julie
104 Rebecca

Vet Men
80 Gary
35 Nigel
91 Steve
21 lan
27 Greg
87 Heath

Merret
Simpson
Johnson
Dinwoodie
Woolven
Hale
Gaulder
Crow
Hazell
Edwards
Shaw
Knight
Price
Gibson
Sandall
Pickering

Hill
Towerton
Bagshaw
Rose
Carter
Roberts
Dudgeon
Goodwin
Holt
Malone
David
Morgan
Francis
Blakeman
Dobin
Bradley
Batey
Sheel
Roe
Meechan
Seddon
Mortimer
Martindale
Finlay
Forbes
Lodder
McKendrick
Beresford
Kirby

Bell

Pennington
Stirk
Herring
Wetherall
Southern
Bampton

RAF Halton

RAF
RAF
RAF
Police
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF

Police
Police
RAF
Police
CS
CS
CS
CS
RAF
Police
RAF
Police
CS
Police
RAF
CS
Fire
CS
RAF
RAF
RAF
Fire
Fire
RAF
RAF
Fire
RAF
Fire
Fire
RAF

CS
Fire
CS
Police
RAF
CS

Marham
Brize Norton
Boscombe Down
Halton
JSSU
High Wycombe
Brize Norton
Halton
Benson
Benson
High Wycombe
High Wycombe

Brize Norton

High Wycombe

Corsham

Brize Norton

High Wycombe

Brize Norton

Wittering

High Wycombe

Marham

Cosford

41.39
41.52
42.06
42.20
42.24
42.25
42.25
43.13
43.39
44.16
47.42
48.19
48.54
49.37
51.11
51.36

22.12
22.47
22.53
22.56
23.12
23.53
23.57
23.58
24.07
24.45
24.56
25.06
25.09
25.20
25.26
25.31
25.51
26.07
26.47
27.08
27.23
27.37
28.04
28.26
28.42
29.00
30.14
30.32
31.29
36.01

35.40
35.47
35.49
35.50
36.00
36.05

VM
VM

VM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM
VM
SM
VM
VM
SM
SM
SM

VW
SW
SW
VW
VW
SW
VW
SW
VW
VW
SW
VW
VW
VW
SW
SW
SW
SW
VW
VW
SW
VW
SW
SW
VW
SW
SW
VW
VW
SW

VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM

16.01.14

35 69 54 67

RAF CS Police Fire
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
15
17
22
23
26

38 26 17 88

RAF CS Police Fire

2



Representative Cross-country
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26 Chris
28 Marcus
25 Jason
15 Alex
67 Paul
51 Kevin
17 Andrew
18 Darren
24 Paul
49 Keith
72 Simon
22 Ricky
94 Paul
68 Martin
46 Phil
70 Dave
16 Carl
66 Andrew
69 Gary
23 Stu

19 Chris
84 Dave
83 Tony
76 Vince

Sir Sefton

57 Samuel
59 Steven
82 Orlando
61 Matthew
79 Mike
64 Oz

53 Lee

80 Gary
91 Steve
27 Greg
87 Heath

Sir Sefton

80 Gary
91 Steve
27 Greg
87 Heath
26 Chris
28 Marcus

SEAX
127 Abi
123 Victoria
102 Megan
124 Sarah
101 Nikki
131 Andrea
137 Rachel
125 Sue

Rowland
Maxwell
Chalk
Daniels
Nicholson
Monk
Day
Riley
Swan
Vallis
Bell

Lee
Johnson
Ingleson
Griffiths
Adam
Dunne
Merret
Simpson
Dinwoodie
Hazell
Edwards
Knight
Price

Brancker
Mitchell
Robinson
Edwards
Whitfield
Cummings
Ellis
Athersmith
Pennington
Herring
Southern
Bampton

Brancker
Pennington
Herring
Southern
Bampton
Rowland
Maxwell

Trophy
Bagshaw
Carter
Roberts
Dudgeon
Goodwin
Holt
David
Francis

RAF Halton
RAF St Athan
RAF RAF Halton
RAF Germany
Police
RAF Marham
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
RAF
Police
RAF Abbeywood
RAF Corsham
Fire
RAF Leuchars
Police
RAF Marham
RAF
Police
RAF Brize Norton
RAF Halton
RAF Benson
RAF High Wycombe
Trophy
RAF Coningsby
RAF Wittering
CS
RAF Boulmer
CS 0
RAF Cosford
RAF Leeming
CS
CS
RAF Cosford
CS
Vets
CS
CS
RAF Cosford
CS
RAF St Athan
RAF RAF Halton
RAF
CS
CS
CS
CS
RAF
RAF High Wycombe
CS

36.14
36.37
38.08
38.19
38.33
38.37
38.54
39.08
39.19
39.37
39.53
39.58
40.30
40.31
40.35
40.36
40.37
41.39
41.52
42.20
43.39
44.16
48.19
48.54

32.13
33.08
33.35
33.45
34.08
34.51
35.00
35.40
35.49
36.00
36.05

35.40
35.49
36.00
36.05
36.14
36.37

22.53
23.12
23.53
23.57
23.58
24.07
24.56
25.09

VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM

VM
VM

VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM

SW
VW
SW
VW
SW
VW
SW
VW

7
8
20 10
RAF CS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
30 36
RAF CS
1
2
3
3
4
5
12 6
RAF CS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

12

25

16.01.14

11

15



Representative Cross-country

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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105 Amanda
122 Jennifer
126 Natasha
133 Jo

132 Mandy
135 Sarah
106 Chloe
103 Claire
136 Kirsty
104 Rebecca

Prize

Men
Mitchell
Lightfoot
Robinson

Women
Hill
Towerton
Bagshaw

Vet Men
Pennington

Teams
Sen Men
RAF
Police
Fire
CSAA

Vet Men
CSAA
RAF
Police
Fire

Sen Women
Police
CS
RAF
Fire

RAF

Men
Samuel
Ricky
Steven

Women
Sarah
Kate
Abi

Dobin
Bradley
Sheel

Roe
Meechan
Seddon
Finlay
Forbes
McKendrick
Bell

Winners

RAF
Fire
RAF

Police
Police
RAF

CS

35
54
67
69

10
20
25
28

17
26
38
88

v Police

Mitchell
Lightfoot
Robinson

Hill
Towerton
Bagshaw

RAF
CS
CS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

32.13
32.55
33.08

22.12
22.47
22.53

35.40

v Fire

RAF
Fire
RAF

Police
Police

RAF

RAF Halton

Corsham

Brize Norton

High Wycombe

Brize Norton
Wittering

High Wycombe

Marham

32.13
32.55
33.08

22.12
22.47
22.53

25.26
25.31
26.07
26.47
27.08
27.23
28.26
28.42
30.14
36.01

SW
SW
SW
VW
VW
SW
SW
VW
SW
SW

22

14

16.01.14



Representative Cross-country
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Vet Men
Nigel

Teams
Sen Men
RAF
Police
Fire

Vet Men
Police
RAF
Fire

Women
Police
RAF
Fire

RAF

Men
Sam
Steve
Orlando

Women
Abi
Victoria
Megan

Vet Men
Gary

Teams
Sen Men
RAF
CS

Vet Men
CS
RAF

Women
CS
RAF

Stirk

47
59
84

32
37
37

13
25
42

v CS
Mitchell

Robinson
Edwards

Bagshaw
Carter
Roberts

Pennington

30

49

14
22

Fire

RAF
RAF
CS

RAF
CS
CS

CS

RAF Halton

35.47

32.13
33.08
33.35

22.53
23.12
23.53

35.40

16.01.14



